THE SPA 2 HARRAH'S

Un-tied Knots Mon-Thu Fri-Sun
The Best Massage Ever 50 Minutes Slele $165
70 Minutes $200 S210
Target Massage 20 Minutes $95 $105
Baby Bump 50 Minutes S155 $165
Massage Upgrades
Scalp Massage 20 Minutes $75 $75
Glowing Body Scrub 20 Minutes S115 S115
Couples’ Massage additional $15 added to each massage selection
Skin Deep Facials Mon-Thu  Fri-Sun
Organic Custom Facial 50 Minutes $155 $165
70 Minutes $200 $210
Age Defying Facial 50 Minutes $175 $185
Vitamin C Facial 50 Minutes $225 $235
Oxygen Facial 50 Minutes $265 $275
Facial Boosts Anytime
Collagen Mask S65
Eye Mask $45
llluminating Peel S65
Waxing
Waxing services available upon consultation.

&5
[=]

= Scan Me!

To view: Open the camera app on your smart phone.
Hover over code. Menu will open in a web browser.




Digitally Enhanced
Quick Hands

Classic Manicure

Classic Pedicure

Gel Manicure

Nail Enhancements
Gel Polish Add-on

French Polish

Polish Change

Gel Removal

Gel Polish Application

Drop Dead Gorgeous

Blow Out

Women'’s Hair Cut

Low Key Event Simple Style
Spotlight Up-do/Event Style
Deep Conditioning Treatment
& Blowout

Color & Cut

Color Touch Up

Full Color

Partial Lowlight/Highlight
Balayage/Ombre

Full Highlight

Men’s Room
Men’s Haircut
Beard Trim & Line Up

The Spa af Harrah's is an 18 year and older facility. Menu is subject o change.

20 Minutes
50 Minutes
50 Minutes
50 Minutes

20 Minutes
20 Minutes
20 Minutes
20 Minutes
20 Minutes

50 Minutes
50 Minutes
50 Minutes
50 Minutes

50 Minutes

110 Minutes
80 Minutes
80 Minutes
80 Minutes
150 Minutes
120 Minutes

30 Minutes
20 Minutes

Mon-Thu

$55
$75
$95
S115

Mon-Thu

$70
$95
$80
$90

$95

$215
$100
S115
$155
$230
$180

Mon-Thu

$65
$565

Fri-Sun

$65
$85
$105
$125

Anytime
$20
$20
S35
$25
S50

Fri-Sun

$80
$105
$90
$100

$105

$225
$110
$125
$165
$240
$190

Fri-Sun

$75
$565



