THE SPA AT HARRAH'S

Un-tied Knots		Mon-Thu	Fri-Sun
The Best Massage Ever	50 Minutes	\$155	\$165
	70 Minutes	\$200	\$210
Target Massage	20 Minutes	\$95	\$105
Baby Bump	50 Minutes	\$155	\$165
Massage Upgrades			
Scalp Massage	20 Minutes	\$75	\$75
Glowing Body Scrub	20 Minutes	\$115	\$115
Couples' Massage addition	onal \$15 added to	each massage	e selection

Skin Deep Facials		Mon-Thu	Fri-Sun
Organic Custom Facial	50 Minutes	\$155	\$165
	70 Minutes	\$200	\$210
Age Defying Facial	50 Minutes	\$175	\$185
Vitamin C Facial	50 Minutes	\$225	\$235
Oxygen Facial	50 Minutes	\$265	\$275

Facial Boosts	Anytime
Collagen Mask	\$65
Eye Mask	\$45
Illuminating Peel	\$65

Waxing

Waxing services available upon consultation.



Scan Me!

To view: Open the camera app on your smart phone. Hover over code. Menu will open in a web browser.

Digitally Enhanced		Mon-Thu	Fri-Sun
Quick Hands	20 Minutes	\$55	\$65
Classic Manicure	50 Minutes	\$75	\$85
Classic Pedicure	50 Minutes	\$95	\$105
Gel Manicure	50 Minutes	\$115	\$125
Nail Enhancements			Anytime
Gel Polish Add-on	20 Minutes		\$20
French Polish	20 Minutes		\$20
Polish Change	20 Minutes		\$35
Gel Removal	20 Minutes		\$25
Gel Polish Application	20 Minutes		\$50
Drop Dead Gorgeous		Mon-Thu	Fri-Sun
Blow Out	50 Minutes	\$70	\$80
Women's Hair Cut	50 Minutes	\$95	\$105
Low Key Event Simple Style	50 Minutes	\$80	\$90
Spotlight Up-do/Event Style	50 Minutes	\$90	\$100
Deep Conditioning Treatment	50 Minutes	\$95	\$105
& Blowout	JU MILIUIES	Ų 7 0	\$100
Color & Cut	110 Minutes	\$215	\$225
Color Touch Up	80 Minutes	\$100	\$110
Full Color	80 Minutes	\$115	\$125
Partial Lowlight/Highlight	80 Minutes	\$155	\$165
Balayage/Ombre	150 Minutes	\$230	\$240
Full Highlight	120 Minutes	\$180	\$190
Men's Room		Mon-Thu	Fri-Sun
Men's Haircut	30 Minutes	\$65	\$75
Beard Trim & Line Up	20 Minutes	\$55	\$55